Position

Assistant City Manager/Pw
Manager

Capital Improvement Project
Manager

Utilities Manager

Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Leadsperson
Water Services Worker llI
Citywide Fleet Coordinator
Maintenance Worker IlI - Pw
Parks Leadsperson

Public Works Leadsperson
Maintenance Worker IlI - Pw
Sports Facilities Coordinator
Administrative Secretary - Pw
Maintenance Worker Il - Parks
Maintenance Worker Il - Parks
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il - Pw
Building Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker | - Pw
Maintenance Worker | - Parks

Bldg. Maintenance Worker -
Ppt

Maintenance Worker-Tpt Pw

Maintenance Worker | - Pw

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$173,075

$109,800

$106,956
$104,856
$90,419
$83,214
$81,132
$77,112
$71,611
$68,424
$63,473
$63,342
$58,920
$53,893
$47,906
$46,592
$42,447
$41,870
$40,624
$38,054
$28,231

$27,423
$9,336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,995

$29,249

$28,991
$33,609
$29,727
$29,094
$30,154
$28,518
$5,722
$26,055
$28,070
$22,103
$16,133
$21,142
$19,696
$19,584
$23,885
$12,331
$22,008
$14,515
$0

$0
$2,442



