Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager/Pw Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$173,075	\$37,995
Capital Improvement Project Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$109,800	\$29,249
Utilities Manager		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$106,956	\$28,991
Public Works Supervisor		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$104,856	\$33,609
Public Works Leadsperson		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$90,419	\$29,727
Water Services Worker III		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$83,214	\$29,094
Citywide Fleet Coordinator		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$81,132	\$30,154
Maintenance Worker III - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$77,112	\$28,518
Parks Leadsperson		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$71,611	\$5,722
Public Works Leadsperson		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$68,424	\$26,055
Maintenance Worker III - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$63,473	\$28,070
Sports Facilities Coordinator		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$63,342	\$22,103
Administrative Secretary - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$58,920	\$16,133
Maintenance Worker III - Parks		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$53,893	\$21,142
Maintenance Worker II - Parks		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$47,906	\$19,696
Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$46,592	\$19,584
Maintenance Worker II - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$42,447	\$23,885
Building Maintenance Worker II		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$41,870	\$12,331
Maintenance Worker I - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$40,624	\$22,008
Maintenance Worker I - Parks		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$38,054	\$14,515
Bldg. Maintenance Worker - Ppt		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$28,231	\$0
Maintenance Worker-Tpt Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$27,423	\$0
Maintenance Worker I - Pw		Arroyo Grande	Public Works	\$9,336	\$2,442